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S*0957 (Rat #0245, Act #0366 of 2004) General Bill, By Short
Summary: Fairfield County, missed school days

AN ACT TO PROVIDE THAT UP TO THREE SCHOOL DAYS MISSED BY THE STUDENTS OF ANY SCHOOL IN THE
FAIRFIELD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CLOSED DUE TO SNOW, EXTREME WEATHER CONDITIONS, OR OTHER
DISRUPTIONS MAY BE FORGIVEN IF APPROVED BY A MAJORITY VOTE OF THE LOCAL SCHOOL BOARD. - ratified

title

02/11/04
02/11/04
03/18/04
03/18/04

03/19/04
03/19/04
03/23/04
03/24/04
03/25/04
03/25/04
03/26/04
04/20/04
04/22/04
05/03/04
05/03/04
10/20/04

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-29

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-29

Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-24

Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days
SJ-24

Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-3

Read third time and sent to House SJ-19

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-7
Read second time HJ-10

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-11
Read third time and enrolled HJ-2

Ratified R 245

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 04/22/04
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