## South Carolina Legislature

April 19, 2024, 06:28:05 am

## Session 115 - (2003-2004)

10/20/04

## S\*0957 (Rat #0245, Act #0366 of 2004) General Bill, By Short

Summary: Fairfield County, missed school days

**Act No. 366** 

AN ACT TO PROVIDE THAT UP TO THREE SCHOOL DAYS MISSED BY THE STUDENTS OF ANY SCHOOL IN THE FAIRFIELD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CLOSED DUE TO SNOW, EXTREME WEATHER CONDITIONS, OR OTHER DISRUPTIONS MAY BE FORGIVEN IF APPROVED BY A MAJORITY VOTE OF THE LOCAL SCHOOL BOARD. - ratified

02/11/04	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-29
02/11/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-29
03/18/04	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-24
03/18/04	Senate	Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days
		SJ-24
03/19/04		Scrivener's error corrected
03/19/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-3
03/23/04	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-19
03/24/04	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-7
03/25/04	House	Read second time HJ-10
03/25/04	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-11
03/26/04	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2
04/20/04		Ratified R 245
04/22/04		Signed By Governor
05/03/04		Copies available
05/03/04		Effective date 04/22/04